Wis. Lutheran (10-6,7-2 NACC) -vs- Marian (WI) (4-12,3-6 NACC)
01/18/23 at Sadoff Gymnasium, Fond du Lac, WI

Date: 01/18/23 Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Z‘t’;‘? dZ\;\%z:wa Wis. Lutheran 200 30| 26| 12| 88
Site: Sadoff Gymnasium, Fond du Lac, WI Marian (WT) 11 12 12 7 42
Wis. Lutheran 88
# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
30 Ten Pas,Ella * 23 6-11 0-0 3-3 4-3 7 2 0 1 1 2 15
13  Troxel,Kara & 16 6-8 2-4 0-0 0-1 1 3 1 2 0 0 14
21  Leisemann,Sam * 22 4-9 0-0 2-4 6-3 9 1 6 1 0 3 10
22  Scott,Meggie o 26 2-6 2-5 2-2 0-2 2 0 6 0 0 4 8
23  Ott,Haley * 22 2-4 0-1 0-0 1-2 3 3 0 1 0 0 4
11  Howard,Ainsley 20 4-7 3-5 0-0 0-2 2 1 3 0 0 1 11
44  Manson,Madi 11 4-5 0-0 2-2 0-1 1 0 1 0 0 0 10
01 London,Alyssa 9 2-5 1-2 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 0 0 0 5
12 Smit,Lexy 18 1-4 0-3 2-2 0-1 1 1 1 0 0 2 4
25  Schult,Simeon 9 1-1 0-0 1-2 0-2 2 0 1 0 0 0 3
32 Goner,Janiyah 11 1-3 0-2 0-0 0-2 2 0 1 0 0 3 2
34 Gough,Ally 4 1-3 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
31 Treder,Calla 6 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42  Lineback,Madison 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
™™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 34-68 8-24 12-15 12-21 33 12 21 5 1 15 88
Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 9-18 50.00 % 2-7 28.57 % 0-0 0.00%
2nd Quarter 10-20 50.00 % 1-4 25.00 % 9-11 81.82 %
3rd Quarter 10-17 58.82 % 4-8 50.00 % 2-2 100.00 %
4th Quarter 5-13 38.46 % 1-5 20.00 % 1-2  50.00 %
Total 34-68 50.0 % 8-24 33.3% 12-15 80.0 %
Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 9 Scores Tied: 1 times(s) Points in the Paint: 48 Fast Break Points: 16
Lead Changed: O times(s) Points off Turnovers: 36 Bench Points: 37 Largest Lead: 0 0
Marian (WI) 42
# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
01 Williams,Kiara * 22 4-6 1-2 0-0 2-2 4 3 1 5 1 0 9
15 Brakebush,Lexi =3 22 2-5 1-2 3-3 1-0 1 2 0 2 0 1 8
34  Harris,Paris * 26 1-3 0-2 5-6 1-5 6 4 0 5 0 0 7
20 King,Chelsea =3 17 3-8 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 2 1 0 0 0 7
12 Frase,Lacey * 20 0-2 0-0 4-6 0-1 1 1 0 2 0 0 4
31 Burns,Hope 15 2-3 1-2 0-1 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 5
50 Woodson,Ryleigh 9 1-2 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 1 0 0 0 0 2
04 Bartol,Lyla 21  0-3 0-2 0-0 0-2 2 1 1 2 0 0 0
24  Kvamme,Aliyah 13 0-2 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 1 0 3 0 0 0
03  Murphy,Marie 12 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 1 2 3 0 0 0
05 Vogels,Noelle 7 0-3 0-3 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
11  Theisen,Becca 7 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 1 0 0 0
14  Loehr,Rylee 6 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
22  Whitmer,Breanna 3 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 0 0 1 0 0 0
Totals - 200 13-41 4-17 12-16 7-23 30 20 5 25 1 1 42
Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 4-10 40.00 % 2-4 50.00 % 1-2 50.00 %
2nd Quarter 2-11 18.18 % 0-3 0.00 % 8-9 88.89 %



3rd Quarter 4-10 40.00 % 1-3 33.33% 3-4 75.00 %
4th Quarter 3-10 30.00 % 1-7 14.29 % 0-1 0.00 %
Total 13-41 31.7% 4-17 23.5% 12-16 75.0%
Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 9 Scores Tied: 1 times(s) Points in the Paint: 18 Fast Break Points: 0

Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 3 Bench Points: 7 Largest Lead: 0 0



VISITORS: Wis. Lutheran

1st Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Marian (WI)

STEAL by LEISEMANN,SAM
GOOD LAYUP by TEN PAS,ELLA(in the paint)
FOUL by OTT,HALEY

TURNOVER by TEN PAS,ELLA

MISS JUMPER by LEISEMANN,SAM(in the paint)

STEAL by SCOTT,MEGGIE
GOOD 3PTR by SCOTT,MEGGIE
ASSIST by TROXEL,KARA

REBOUND DEF by LEISEMANN,SAM

MISS 3PTR by TROXEL,KARA

GOOD LAYUP by TEN PAS,ELLA(in the paint)
ASSIST by LEISEMANN,SAM

SUB OUT by OTT,HALEY
SUB IN by GOUGH,ALLY
MISS 3PTR by GOUGH,ALLY

FOUL by TROXEL,KARA
TURNOVER by TROXEL,KARA

SUB OUT by TROXEL,KARA
SUB IN by SMIT,LEXY

STEAL by LEISEMANN,SAM

MISS LAYUP by TEN PAS,ELLA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by LEISEMANN,SAM

MISS 3PTR by GOUGH,ALLY

REBOUND OFF by TEN PAS,ELLA

GOOD LAYUP by TEN PAS,ELLA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by SCOTT,MEGGIE
MISS 3PTR by SMIT,LEXY
REBOUND OFF by LEISEMANN,SAM
TURNOVER by LEISEMANN,SAM

GOOD 3PTR by SCOTT,MEGGIE
ASSIST by LEISEMANN,SAM

09:41
09:41
09:20 2-0
09:04
09:04
09:04 2-1
08:34
08:18
08:03
07:51
07:51
07:38 5-1

07:20

07:11
07:04
06:57
06:46 5-3
06:31 7-3
06:12
06:12
06:12
05:50
05:36 7-6
05:13
05:13
05:13
05:13
05:04
05:01
05:01
05:01
05:01
05:01
04:38

04:34
04:28 9-6
04:09

03:57
03:55
03:55
03:37 9-9

03:06 12-9

02:43 12-11

V2

V1

V4

V2
V4

V1

V3

V3

Vi1

TURNOVER by HARRIS,PARIS

MISS FT by FRASE,LACEY
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by FRASE,LACEY

TURNOVER by HARRIS,PARIS

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,KIARA
TURNOVER by WILLIAMS,KIARA

MISS LAYUP by KING,CHELSEA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by HARRIS,PARIS
MISS LAYUP by BRAKEBUSH,LEXI(in the paint)

FOUL by KING,CHELSEA
REBOUND DEF by HARRIS,PARIS

GOOD LAYUP by KING,CHELSEA(in the paint)

TURNOVER by HARRIS,PARIS

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
GOOD 3PTR by WILLIAMS,KIARA

SUB OUT by FRASE,LACEY

SUB IN by BARTOL,LYLA

MISS LAYUP by KING,CHELSEA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by WILLIAMS,KIARA

FOUL by WILLIAMS,KIARA

TURNOVER by WILLIAMS,KIARA

MISS JUMPER by KING,CHELSEA

STEAL by BRAKEBUSH,LEXI
GOOD 3PTR by BRAKEBUSH,LEXI
ASSIST by BARTOL,LYLA

GOOD LAYUP by WILLIAMS,KIARA(in the paint)



MISS LAYUP by TEN PAS,ELLA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by LEISEMANN,SAM
MISS LAYUP by LEISEMANN,SAM(in the paint)

STEAL by LEISEMANN,SAM
GOOD LAYUP by GOUGH,ALLY(fastbreak)(in the paint)
ASSIST by LEISEMANN,SAM

SUB OUT by SMIT,LEXY

SUB OUT by TEN PAS,ELLA

SUB OUT by GOUGH,ALLY

SUB IN by HOWARD,AINSLEY
SUB IN by TROXEL,KARA

SUB IN by MANSON,MADI

MISS 3PTR by HOWARD,AINSLEY

REBOUND DEF by HOWARD,AINSLEY
GOOD JUMPER by TROXEL,KARA(in the paint)
ASSIST by HOWARD,AINSLEY

REBOUND DEF by LEISEMANN,SAM
GOOD LAYUP by TROXEL,KARA(fastbreak)(in the paint)
ASSIST by SCOTT,MEGGIE

STEAL by SCOTT,MEGGIE
GOOD JUMPER by TROXEL,KARA

VISITORS: Wis. Lutheran

01:12

00:59

00:43

00:35
00:18
00:18
00:00

2nd Play By Play

Time Score Margin

14-11

16-11

18-11

20-11

V3

V5

V7

V9

REBOUND DEF by BARTOL,LYLA
TURNOVER by BRAKEBUSH,LEXI

FOUL by WILLIAMS,KIARA
TURNOVER by WILLIAMS,KIARA
SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,KIARA
SUB OUT by KING,CHELSEA
SUB IN by FRASE,LACEY

SUB IN by KVAMME,ALIYAH

REBOUND DEF by HARRIS,PARIS
MISS 3PTR by BARTOL,LYLA

MISS 3PTR by BRAKEBUSH,LEXI

TURNOVER by KVAMME,ALIYAH

HOME TEAM: Marian (WI)

GOOD LAYUP by LEISEMANN,SAM(in the paint)

MISS FT by LEISEMANN,SAM

FOUL by LEISEMANN,SAM
FOUL by TROXEL,KARA
SUB OUT by TROXEL,KARA
SUB IN by OTT,HALEY

GOOD LAYUP by MANSON,MADI(in the paint)
ASSIST by LEISEMANN,SAM
FOUL by OTT,HALEY

MISS 3PTR by SCOTT,MEGGIE
REBOUND OFF by OTT,HALEY
MISS LAYUP by OTT,HALEY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by LEISEMANN,SAM

09:44
09:44
09:44
09:37
09:34
09:34
09:34
09:34
09:34
09:22
09:05
09:05
09:05
09:05
09:05
08:53

08:45

08:37

22-11

22-12
24-12

24-13
24-14

V11

V10
V12

V11
V10

FOUL by KVAMME,ALIYAH

REBOUND DEF by HARRIS,PARIS

MISS FT by FRASE,LACEY
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by FRASE,LACEY

GOOD FT by HARRIS,PARIS
GOOD FT by HARRIS,PARIS
SUB OUT by BRAKEBUSH, LEXI
SUB IN by BURNS,HOPE

REBOUND DEF by HARRIS,PARIS
MISS LAYUP by KVAMME,ALIYAH(in the paint)



MISS LAYUP by LEISEMANN,SAM(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by LEISEMANN,SAM
MISS LAYUP by LEISEMANN,SAM(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by MANSON,MADI
MISS JUMPER by MANSON,MADI(in the paint)

SUB OUT by HOWARD,AINSLEY
SUB OUT by MANSON,MADI
SUB IN by SMIT,LEXY

SUB IN by TEN PAS,ELLA
GOOD FT by LEISEMANN,SAM

MISS FT by LEISEMANN,SAM

REBOUND DEF by TEN PAS,ELLA

MISS 3PTR by SCOTT,MEGGIE

REBOUND OFF by TEN PAS,ELLA

MISS LAYUP by TEN PAS,ELLA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by OTT,HALEY
GOOD LAYUP by TEN PAS,ELLA(fastbreak)(in the paint)
ASSIST by SCOTT,MEGGIE

GOOD FT by TEN PAS,ELLA

BLOCK by TEN PAS,ELLA

REBOUND DEF by TEN PAS,ELLA

MISS LAYUP by TEN PAS,ELLA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by LEISEMANN,SAM

GOOD LAYUP by LEISEMANN,SAM(in the paint)

SUB OUT by SCOTT,MEGGIE
SUB IN by HOWARD,AINSLEY
GOOD FT by LEISEMANN,SAM

SUB OUT by LEISEMANN,SAM
SUB IN by MANSON,MADI

GOOD FT by MANSON,MADI
GOOD FT by MANSON,MADI

GOOD 3PTR by HOWARD,AINSLEY
ASSIST by MANSON,MADI

07:03

06:49

06:41

06:29

06:22
06:22
06:22
06:22
06:22
06:04
05:57
05:57

05:50
05:48
05:48
05:48
05:48
05:48
05:25
05:25
05:25
05:25
05:25
05:25
05:02
05:02
05:02
05:02
05:02
04:49
04:30

04:20

24-16 V8

25-16 V9

27-16 V11

28-16 V12

30-16 V14

31-16 V15

32-16 V16
33-16 V17

36-16 V20

REBOUND DEF by HARRIS,PARIS
MISS LAYUP by FRASE,LACEY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by BURNS,HOPE

GOOD JUMPER by HARRIS,PARIS(in the paint)
FOUL by HARRIS,PARIS

SUB OUT by FRASE,LACEY

SUB IN by BRAKEBUSH,LEXI

SUB OUT by HARRIS,PARIS
SUB IN by KING,CHELSEA

REBOUND DEF by BARTOL,LYLA
MISS LAYUP by KING,CHELSEA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by KVAMME,ALIYAH
MISS JUMPER by KVAMME,ALIYAH(in the paint)

FOUL by KING,CHELSEA
SUB OUT by KING,CHELSEA
SUB IN by WILLIAMS,KIARA

MISS 3PTR by BARTOL,LYLA
REBOUND OFF by WILLIAMS,KIARA
MISS LAYUP by BRAKEBUSH,LEXI(in the paint)

FOUL by BURNS,HOPE

FOUL by WILLIAMS,KIARA
TURNOVER by WILLIAMS,KIARA
SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,KIARA
SUB IN by FRASE,LACEY

FOUL by FRASE,LACEY
SUB OUT by KVAMME,ALIYAH
SUB IN by HARRIS,PARIS

TURNOVER by HARRIS,PARIS

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM



SUB OUT by OTT,HALEY
SUB IN by SCOTT,MEGGIE

REBOUND DEF by SCOTT,MEGGIE

GOOII)) LAYUP by HOWARD,AINSLEY(fastbreak)(in the
paint

ASSIST by SCOTT,MEGGIE
STEAL by HOWARD,AINSLEY

GOOD JUMPER by MANSON,MADI(in the paint)
ASSIST by SCOTT,MEGGIE

FOUL by SMIT,LEXY

MISS LAYUP by TEN PAS,ELLA(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by TEN PAS,ELLA

GOOD LAYUP by TEN PAS,ELLA(in the paint)

STEAL by SCOTT,MEGGIE

GOOD LAYUP by MANSON,MADI(fastbreak)(in the paint)

ASSIST by SCOTT,MEGGIE
FOUL by HOWARD,AINSLEY

GOOD JUMPER by MANSON,MADI(in the paint)
ASSIST by HOWARD,AINSLEY

FOUL by TEN PAS,ELLA

MISS 3PTR by SMIT,LEXY

SUB OUT by HOWARD,AINSLEY
SUB IN by TROXEL,KARA

STEAL by SMIT,LEXY

GOOD FT by SMIT,LEXY
GOOD FT by SMIT,LEXY

STEAL by TEN PAS,ELLA

GOOD FT by SCOTT,MEGGIE
GOOD FT by SCOTT,MEGGIE

VISITORS: Wis. Lutheran

38-16

40-16

40-18

40-19

42-19

44-19

44-20

44-21
46-21

46-22
46-23

47-23
48-23

49-23
50-23

V22

V 24

V22

V21

V 23

V 25

V 24

V 23
V 25

V 24
V 23

V 24
V 25

V 26
Vv 27

3rd Play By Play

Time Score Margin

MISS 3PTR by HARRIS,PARIS

TURNOVER by FRASE,LACEY

MISS LAYUP by BARTOL,LYLA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by BRAKEBUSH, LEXI

GOOD LAYUP by BRAKEBUSH,LEXI(in the paint)
SUB OUT by BURNS,HOPE

SUB IN by LOEHR,RYLEE
GOOD FT by BRAKEBUSH,LEXI

TURNOVER by FRASE,LACEY

SUB OUT by FRASE,LACEY
SUB IN by KVAMME,ALIYAH
GOOD FT by BRAKEBUSH,LEXI
GOOD FT by BRAKEBUSH,LEXI

MISS 3PTR by LOEHR,RYLEE

REBOUND OFF by KVAMME,ALIYAH

GOOD FT by HARRIS,PARIS
GOOD FT by HARRIS,PARIS

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

TURNOVER by BARTOL,LYLA

FOUL by BARTOL,LYLA

TURNOVER by KVAMME,ALIYAH

FOUL by LOEHR,RYLEE

HOME TEAM: Marian (WI)

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

SUB OUT by BARTOL,LYLA
SUB OUT by LOEHR,RYLEE
SUB OUT by KVAMME,ALIYAH
SUB IN by WILLIAMS,KIARA
SUB IN by FRASE,LACEY
SUB IN by KING,CHELSEA



SUB OUT by SMIT,LEXY

SUB OUT by MANSON,MADI

SUB IN by LEISEMANN,SAM

SUB IN by OTT,HALEY

MISS LAYUP by LEISEMANN,SAM(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by TEN PAS,ELLA

TURNOVER by TROXEL,KARA

REBOUND DEF by OTT,HALEY
GOOD FT by TEN PAS,ELLA

GOOD FT by TEN PAS,ELLA

MISS 3PTR by OTT,HALEY
REBOUND OFF by LEISEMANN,SAM
GOOD JUMPER by TROXEL,KARA

REBOUND DEF by TEN PAS,ELLA
MISS JUMPER by SCOTT,MEGGIE

FOUL by TEN PAS,ELLA

GOOD 3PTR by TROXEL,KARA
ASSIST by LEISEMANN,SAM

STEAL by SCOTT,MEGGIE

GOOD LAYUP by LEISEMANN,SAM(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by TROXEL,KARA

FOUL by TROXEL,KARA

SUB OUT by OTT,HALEY
SUB IN by HOWARD,AINSLEY

GOOD 3PTR by HOWARD,AINSLEY
ASSIST by SCOTT,MEGGIE

REBOUND DEF by TROXEL,KARA

SUB OUT by TROXEL,KARA
SUB OUT by TEN PAS,ELLA
SUB IN by SMIT,LEXY

SUB IN by SCHULT,SIMEON
MISS 3PTR by SCOTT,MEGGIE

GOOD 3PTR by HOWARD,AINSLEY
ASSIST by LEISEMANN,SAM

REBOUND DEF by SCHULT,SIMEON
GOOD JUMPER by LEISEMANN,SAM(in the paint)
ASSIST by HOWARD,AINSLEY

51-23 V28
52-23 V29
52-26 V 26

54-26 V 28

54-27 V27
57-27 V 30

59-27 V32
59-29 V30

59-30 V29
59-31 V28
62-31 V31

62-33 V29
65-33 V32

67-33 V 34

MISS JUMPER by FRASE,LACEY

FOUL by HARRIS,PARIS

GOOD 3PTR by KING,CHELSEA
ASSIST by WILLIAMS,KIARA

MISS JUMPER by WILLIAMS, KIARA

REBOUND DEF by FRASE,LACEY
MISS FT by HARRIS,PARIS
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by HARRIS,PARIS

TURNOVER by BRAKEBUSH,LEXI

FOUL by BRAKEBUSH,LEXI
FOUL by BRAKEBUSH,LEXI

GOOD JUMPER by WILLIAMS,KIARA(in the paint)
ASSIST by KING,CHELSEA

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,KIARA

SUB OUT by BRAKEBUSH, LEXI
SUB IN by KVAMME,ALIYAH

GOOD FT by FRASE,LACEY
GOOD FT by FRASE,LACEY

MISS 3PTR by HARRIS,PARIS

FOUL by HARRIS,PARIS

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
GOOD LAYUP by KING,CHELSEA(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by KING,CHELSEA

TURNOVER by WILLIAMS,KIARA



SUB OUT by LEISEMANN,SAM

SUB OUT by SCOTT,MEGGIE

SUB IN by TROXEL,KARA

SUB IN by TEN PAS,ELLA

MISS LAYUP by HOWARD,AINSLEY(in the paint)

STEAL by TEN PAS,ELLA

GOOD LAYUP by TEN PAS,ELLA(fastbreak)(in the paint)

SUB OUT by SCHULT,SIMEON
SUB IN by OTT,HALEY

GOOD 3PTR by TROXEL,KARA
ASSIST by SMIT,LEXY

STEAL by SMIT,LEXY

GOOD LAYUP by SMIT,LEXY(fastbreak)(in the paint)

SUB IN by GONER,JANIYAH
SUB OUT by TROXEL,KARA

GOOD LAYUP by GONER,JANIYAH(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by HOWARD,AINSLEY
MISS 3PTR by SMIT,LEXY

VISITORS: Wis. Lutheran

03:21
03:21
03:21
03:21
03:21
03:21
03:02
02:51
02:51
02:47
02:26
02:26
02:26
02:26
02:26
02:03
02:03
02:03
02:03
02:03
01:46
01:26
01:26
01:22
01:10
01:10
01:10
01:02
00:47
00:18
00:07

00:00
00:00

4th Play By Play

Time Score Margin

69-33

72-33

74-33

74-35
76-35

V 36

V 39

V41

V 39
V41

SUB OUT by FRASE,LACEY
SUB IN by BARTOL,LYLA

REBOUND DEF by KVAMME,ALIYAH
TURNOVER by KVAMME,ALIYAH

TURNOVER by HARRIS,PARIS
SUB OUT by KVAMME,ALIYAH
SUB IN by MURPHY,MARIE

FOUL by HARRIS,PARIS

SUB OUT by KING,CHELSEA
SUB OUT by HARRIS,PARIS
SUB IN by BURNS,HOPE

SUB IN by WOODSON,RYLEIGH

TURNOVER by BARTOL,LYLA

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by WILLIAMS,KIARA

REBOUND OFF by WOODSON,RYLEIGH

GOOD LAYUP by WILLIAMS,KIARA(in the paint)
MISS JUMPER by WOODSON,RYLEIGH

BLOCK by WILLIAMS,KIARA
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

HOME TEAM: Marian (WI)

SUB OUT by TEN PAS,ELLA
SUB OUT by SMIT,LEXY
SUB IN by TROXEL,KARA
SUB IN by MANSON,MADI

SUB OUT by TROXEL,KARA
SUB IN by LONDON,ALYSSA
GOOD LAYUP by OTT,HALEY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

SUB OUT by MANSON,MADI

SUB IN by SCHULT,SIMEON

GOOD LAYUP by SCHULT,SIMEON(in the paint)
ASSIST by LONDON,ALYSSA

MISS 3PTR by HOWARD,AINSLEY

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
09:29
09:11
09:11
09:11
09:03
08:39
08:37
08:37
08:19
08:05
07:42
07:29

78-35

80-35

V 43

V 45

TURNOVER by TEAM
FOUL by WOODSON,RYLEIGH

MISS 3PTR by BURNS,HOPE

TURNOVER by MURPHY,MARIE
FOUL by MURPHY,MARIE

REBOUND DEF by TEAM



FOUL by OTT,HALEY

STEAL by GONER,JANIYAH
TURNOVER by OTT,HALEY

SUB OUT by HOWARD,AINSLEY
SUB IN by TREDER,CALLA
MISS FT by SCHULT,SIMEON
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by SCHULT,SIMEON

REBOUND DEF by GONER,JANIYAH
GOOD LAYUP by OTT,HALEY(fastbreak)(in the paint)
ASSIST by GONER,JANIYAH

REBOUND DEF by SCHULT,SIMEON

GOOD 3PTR by LONDON,ALYSSA
ASSIST by SCHULT,SIMEON

MISS JUMPER by TREDER,CALLA(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by LONDON,ALYSSA(in the paint)

FOUL by LONDON,ALYSSA

SUB OUT by OTT,HALEY

SUB OUT by SCHULT,SIMEON
SUB IN by SMIT,LEXY

SUB IN by LINEBACK,MADISON

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by LONDON,ALYSSA

STEAL by GONER,JANIYAH

MISS JUMPER by LONDON,ALYSSA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by LINEBACK,MADISON

MISS 3PTR by GONER,JANIYAH

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
MISS 3PTR by GONER,JANIYAH

STEAL by GONER,JANIYAH
GOOD LAYUP by LONDON,ALYSSA(in the paint)

81-35

83-35

86-35

86-37

86-40

86-42

88-42

V 46

V 48

V51

V 49

V 46

V 44

V 46

SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,KIARA
SUB OUT by BARTOL,LYLA

SUB IN by VOGELS,NOELLE
SUB IN by THEISEN,BECCA
TURNOVER by THEISEN,BECCA

TURNOVER by VOGELS,NOELLE
FOUL by THEISEN,BECCA

MISS 3PTR by VOGELS,NOELLE

MISS 3PTR by MURPHY,MARIE

MISS JUMPER by THEISEN,BECCA
REBOUND OFF by WOODSON,RYLEIGH
GOOD LAYUP by WOODSON,RYLEIGH(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by WOODSON,RYLEIGH
GOOD 3PTR by BURNS,HOPE
ASSIST by MURPHY,MARIE

REBOUND DEF by THEISEN,BECCA
GOOD LAYUP by BURNS,HOPE(in the paint)
ASSIST by MURPHY,MARIE

SUB OUT by WOODSON,RYLEIGH
SUB IN by WHITMER,BREANNA

MISS FT by BURNS,HOPE
SUB OUT by BURNS,HOPE
SUB IN by LOEHR,RYLEE
FOUL by LOEHR,RYLEE

REBOUND DEF by MURPHY,MARIE
TURNOVER by MURPHY,MARIE

REBOUND DEF by VOGELS,NOELLE

MISS 3PTR by VOGELS,NOELLE

REBOUND DEF by LOEHR,RYLEE
TURNOVER by MURPHY,MARIE

MISS 3PTR by WHITMER,BREANNA



REBOUND DEF by GONER,JANIYAH --
MISS JUMPER by TREDER,CALLA 00:10
== REBOUND DEF by THEISEN,BECCA
00:04 MISS 3PTR by VOGELS,NOELLE
REBOUND DEF by SMIT,LEXY ==



